
90%

90%

90%

90%

95%

Rodel Cahilig

Web designer from Boracay, 
Philippines. I have rich experience in 
web site design and building, also I am 

good at wordpress.

DOB
03/09/1989

Address
Boracay Island, Malay, Aklan 
Philippines 5608

Phone
(+63)999 017 2132(+63)999 017 2132

Email
rodel@ledorofficial.com

Website
www.ledorofficial.com

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

MY SKILLS

• Senior Web Designer & Web
   Developer - MyBoracayGuide

Hands on experience with Web Applica-
tions and programming languages such 
as HTML, CSS, JavaScript, JQuery and 
API’s.

• Senior Technology Services
A good leadership with my team for 
website structure & maintenance.

• Service Technical Engineer - 
   Pc Boracay
*I’m taking ownership of customer 
issues reported and seeing problems 
through to resolution.

• AMA Computer Learning Center
Graduate of 2 years course as Computer 
System Design & Programming
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